
 Yleisluistelijoiden ja Mastereiden SM ja SCR, 7.3.2020 to 8.3.2020, Seinäjoki 
 400 m track Open air 
 City of Seinäjoki 

 STARTING ORDER - 100 m Iso rata L 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club * 13:00 L 
 1 I 14 OTIDA KC HTL 
 O --   

 2 I 21 SIRO Mila SU 
 O 3 HONGISTO Eveliina SU 

 3 I 12 MUHONEN Usva HLK 
 O 20 SIRO Meea SU 

 4 I 4 ISOKORPI Milla PoPy 
 O 2 HILTUNEN Hilja SU 

 5 I 11 MUHONEN Unna HLK 
 O 22 SIRO Sini SU 

 6 I 16 RINTALA Saaga SU 
 O 1 HANNULA Meri-Vuokko HLK 

 7 I 8 KOIVUPUISTO Oona SU 
 O 24 VUORISALO Iiris PoPy 

 STARTING ORDER - 100 m Iso rata M 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 
 1 I 110 YLÄNEN Viljami HTL 
 O --   

 2 I 81 LOPEZ-LEHTO Kusti KENSU 
 O 79 LEPPÄNEN Lauri KENSU 

 3 I 104 WALDEN Elias HTL 
 O 80 LOPEZ-LEHTO Ahti KENSU 

 4 I 111 ISOKORPI Max PoPy 
 O 93 RUUSUNEN Samuel SU 

 5 I 62 ISOKORPI Oliver PoPy 
 O 60 HONGISTO Viljami SU 

 6 I 87 OTIDA Jake HTL 
 O 65 KAIKU Veikka PoPy 

 7 I 63 JANSSON Mikael PoPy 
 O 76 LASSILA Eemeli SU 

 8 I 107 VUORISALO Eerik PoPy 
 O 90 RINTALA Eeka SU 

 9 I 100 SANTTILA Veikka SU 
 O 67 KIANSTEN Pasi VaHa 

 10 I 95 SALIN Joonatan SU 
 O 53 HANNULA Hemmo HLK 

 11 I 59 HILTUNEN Urho SU 
 O 98 SANTTILA Juha SU 

 

 

 

 



 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Ladies ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club * 13:18 L 
 1 I 9 KORPIJÄRVI Kirsi KENSU 
 O --   

 2 I 19 SETÄLÄ Elma PoPy 
 O 18 ROSENDAHL Sanni HTU 

 3 I 13 NIITTYLÄ Jutta KENSU 
 O 21 SIRO Mila SU 

 4 I 23 SUOMALAINEN Villiina HLK 
 O 5 KIVIOJA Laura PoPy 

 5 I 22 SIRO Sini SU 
 O 15 PIRHONEN Janette SU 

 6 I 6 KOIVISTO Inka HLK 
 O 10 LEHTONEN Veera SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Men ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 
 1 I 109 YLI-ILKKA Juho-Jaakko SU 
 O --   

 2 I 51 HAIKONEN Ilmo PoPy 
 O 84 MUHONEN Alvar HLK 

 3 I 74 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu HLK 
 O 78 LEHTONEN Juuso SU 

 4 I 69 KINNALA Kalle TuUL 
 O 99 SANTTILA Sampsa SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Master SM Sprin M ( 1st ) 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 
 1 I 83 LYYTIKÄINEN Jouko OuTa 
 O 94 SAARINEN Seppo OuTa 

 2 I 52 HALTTUNEN Jukka KENSU 
 O 66 KALLIO Arvi OuTa 

 3 I 108 VÄISÄNEN Aimo KENSU 
 O 64 JUSSILA Ilkka PoPy 

 4 I 67 KIANSTEN Pasi VaHa 
 O 86 NORDMAN Risto OuTa 

 5 I 73 KÄRKKÄINEN Miikka OuTa 
 O 82 LUOMA Hannu KENSU 

 6 I 101 SUNDSTRÖM Heikki MiLu 
 O 75 KÖNINKI Kari KENSU 

 7 I 96 SALONEN Paavo OuTa 
 O 103 TÖYRÄLÄ Heikki HLK 

 8 I 68 KIISKINEN Pentti OuTa 
 O 72 KYTÖVAARA Antti KuLS 

 9 I 88 PALTTALA Risto KENSU 
 O 89 RENKO Tapani SU 

 10 I 106 VUORISALO Christer PoPy 
 O 58 HILTUNEN Ari SU 

 11 I 105 VISTI Vesa HTL 
 O 85 NIITTYLÄ Kari KENSU 

 12 I 98 SANTTILA Juha SU 
 O 54 HANNULA Petteri HLK 

 13 I 57 HERRANEN Timo KENSU 
 O 50 AHO Pekka HTL 



 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Iso rata L 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club L 
 1 I 14 OTIDA KC HTL 
 O --   

 2 I 24 VUORISALO Iiris PoPy 
 O 16 RINTALA Saaga SU 

 3 I 11 MUHONEN Unna HLK 
 O 8 KOIVUPUISTO Oona SU 

 4 I 1 HANNULA Meri-Vuokko HLK 
 O 17 ROSENDAHL Hertta HTU 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 500 m Iso rata M 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 
 1 I 81 LOPEZ-LEHTO Kusti KENSU 
 O --   

 2 I 87 OTIDA Jake HTL 
 O 65 KAIKU Veikka PoPy 

 3 I 107 VUORISALO Eerik PoPy 
 O 76 LASSILA Eemeli SU 

 4 I 80 LOPEZ-LEHTO Ahti KENSU 
 O 104 WALDEN Elias HTL 

 5 I 55 HEIKKINEN Jeremias OuTa 
 O 100 SANTTILA Veikka SU 

 6 I 92 ROSENDAHL Alvari HTU 
 O 90 RINTALA Eeka SU 

 7 I 70 KOIVUPUISTO Matias SU 
 O 61 HÄYRINEN Ari KENSU 

 8 I 56 HEIKKINEN Kristian OuTa 
 O 95 SALIN Joonatan SU 

 9 I 77 LEHTINIEMI Petteri SU 
 O 59 HILTUNEN Urho SU 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 300 m Pikku rata L 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club * 14:15 L 
 1 I 14 OTIDA KC HTL 
 O 2 HILTUNEN Hilja SU 

 2 I 3 HONGISTO Eveliina SU 
 O 7 KOIVUPUISTO Eevi SU 

 3 I 4 ISOKORPI Milla PoPy 
 O 24 VUORISALO Iiris PoPy 

 4 I 20 SIRO Meea SU 
 O 12 MUHONEN Usva HLK 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 300 m Pikku rata M 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 
 1 I 60 HONGISTO Viljami SU 
 O 71 KORPELA Luca SU 

 2 I 79 LEPPÄNEN Lauri KENSU 
 O 110 YLÄNEN Viljami HTL 

 3 I 93 RUUSUNEN Samuel SU 
 O 102 SYRJÄNEN Leevi SU 



 4 I 62 ISOKORPI Oliver PoPy 
 O 81 LOPEZ-LEHTO Kusti KENSU 

 5 I 111 ISOKORPI Max PoPy 
 O 87 OTIDA Jake HTL 

 6 I 80 LOPEZ-LEHTO Ahti KENSU 
 O 53 HANNULA Hemmo HLK 

 7 I 63 JANSSON Mikael PoPy 
 O 65 KAIKU Veikka PoPy 

 8 I 92 ROSENDAHL Alvari HTU 
 O 107 VUORISALO Eerik PoPy 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 1500 m Ladies ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Qua Pair Lane St.No. Name Club * 14:53 L 
 1 1 I 21 SIRO Mila SU 
 O --   

 1 2 I 13 NIITTYLÄ Jutta KENSU 
 O 19 SETÄLÄ Elma PoPy 

 2 3 I 15 PIRHONEN Janette SU 
 O 9 KORPIJÄRVI Kirsi KENSU 

 2 4 I 23 SUOMALAINEN Villiina HLK 
 O 10 LEHTONEN Veera SU 

 3 5 I 6 KOIVISTO Inka HLK 
 O 18 ROSENDAHL Sanni HTU 

 3 6 I 5 KIVIOJA Laura PoPy 
 O 22 SIRO Sini SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 1500 m Master SM Yleis M ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Qua Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 
 1 1 I 64 JUSSILA Ilkka PoPy 
 O 83 LYYTIKÄINEN Jouko OuTa 

 1 2 I 52 HALTTUNEN Jukka KENSU 
 O 94 SAARINEN Seppo OuTa 

 2 3 I 66 KALLIO Arvi OuTa 
 O 67 KIANSTEN Pasi VaHa 

 2 4 I 103 TÖYRÄLÄ Heikki HLK 
 O 73 KÄRKKÄINEN Miikka OuTa 

 3 5 I 89 RENKO Tapani SU 
 O 86 NORDMAN Risto OuTa 

 3 6 I 108 VÄISÄNEN Aimo KENSU 
 O 82 LUOMA Hannu KENSU 

 4 7 I 75 KÖNINKI Kari KENSU 
 O 96 SALONEN Paavo OuTa 

 4 8 I 68 KIISKINEN Pentti OuTa 
 O 57 HERRANEN Timo KENSU 

 5 9 I 58 HILTUNEN Ari SU 
 O 54 HANNULA Petteri HLK 

 5 10 I 98 SANTTILA Juha SU 
 O 106 VUORISALO Christer PoPy 

 6 11 I 85 NIITTYLÄ Kari KENSU 
 O 50 AHO Pekka HTL 

 6 12 I 101 SUNDSTRÖM Heikki MiLu 
 O 105 VISTI Vesa HTL 



 STARTING ORDER - 1500 m Iso rata L 1. Day Category 
 Qua Pair Lane St.No. Name Club L 
 1 1 I 11 MUHONEN Unna HLK 
 O 24 VUORISALO Iiris PoPy 

 1 2 I 8 KOIVUPUISTO Oona SU 
 O 16 RINTALA Saaga SU 

 2 3 I 1 HANNULA Meri-Vuokko HLK 
 O 17 ROSENDAHL Hertta HTU 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 1500 m Iso rata M 1. Day Category 
 Qua Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 
 1 1 I 100 SANTTILA Veikka SU 
 O 104 WALDEN Elias HTL 

 1 2 I 76 LASSILA Eemeli SU 
 O 90 RINTALA Eeka SU 

 2 3 I 97 SAMERI Juha HTL 
 O 55 HEIKKINEN Jeremias OuTa 

 2 4 I 61 HÄYRINEN Ari KENSU 
 O 88 PALTTALA Risto KENSU 

 3 5 I 70 KOIVUPUISTO Matias SU 
 O 77 LEHTINIEMI Petteri SU 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 1500 m Pikku rata L 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club * 16:03 L 
 1 I 2 HILTUNEN Hilja SU 
 O 12 MUHONEN Usva HLK 

 2 I 7 KOIVUPUISTO Eevi SU 
 O 20 SIRO Meea SU 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 1500 m Pikku rata M 1. Day Category 
 Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 
 1 I 107 VUORISALO Eerik PoPy 
 O --   

 2 I 53 HANNULA Hemmo HLK 
 O 65 KAIKU Veikka PoPy 

 

 STARTING ORDER - 3000 m Men ( 2nd ) 1. Day Category 
 Qua Pair Lane St.No. Name Club * 16:47 M 
 1 1 I 51 HAIKONEN Ilmo PoPy 
 O --   

 1 2 I 109 YLI-ILKKA Juho-Jaakko SU 
 O 84 MUHONEN Alvar HLK 

 2 3 I 69 KINNALA Kalle TuUL 
 O 74 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu HLK 

 2 4 I 78 LEHTONEN Juuso SU 
 O 99 SANTTILA Sampsa SU 

 STARTING ORDER - 3000 m Iso rata M 1. Day Category 
 Qua Pair Lane St.No. Name Club M 
 1 1 I 56 HEIKKINEN Kristian OuTa 
 O 95 SALIN Joonatan SU 


